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Portland Recruiting Contact Information 
Deloitte Megan Gustafson mgustafson@deloitte.com  
Ernst & Young Melissa Boroughs melissa.boroughs@ey.com 

KPMG Judith Scott jwscott@kpmg.com  

  Necia Dunlap nddunlap@kpmg.com  

Moss Adams (Portland) Stefanie Langfeldt stefanie.langfeldt@mossadams.com  

  Caitlin Lodzinski caitlin.lodzinski@mossadams.com  

PwC Carrie Rees carrie.rees@us.pwc.com  

  Mandy Wilson amanda.m.wilson@us.pwc.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

mailto:mgustafson@deloitte.com�
mailto:melissa.boroughs@ey.com�
mailto:jwscott@kpmg.com�
mailto:nddunlap@kpmg.com�
mailto:stefanie.langfeldt@mossadams.com�
mailto:caitlin.lodzinski@mossadams.com�
mailto:carrie.rees@us.pwc.com�
mailto:amanda.m.wilson@us.pwc.com�


  September 2013   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1
 

  2
 

  3
 

  4
 

  5
 

  6
 

  7
 

  

8
 

  9
 

  10
 

  11
 

  12
 

  13
UP/Linfield/GFU 

  

Application Deadline 
 

14
 

  

15
 

  16
 

  17
 

  18
 

  19
 

  20
 

  21
 

  

22
 

  23
KPMG–GF/L OCI 

  

 

24
KPMG–UP OCI 

  25
 

  26
MA–GF/L OCI 

  

 

27
 

  28
 

  

29
 

  30
MA–UP OCI 

   

 



   October 2013     

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1

 
  2

EY–UP OCI 
  3

 
  4

PwC–UP OCI 
  5

 
  

6
 

  7
 

  8
DT–UP OCI 

  9
 

  10
 

  11
PSU/OSU/UO 

  

Application Deadline 

12
 

  

13
 

  14
 

  15
 

  16
KPMG –UO OCI 

  

 

17
DT–UO OCI #1 

  

KPMG –OSU OCI 
MA–PSU OCI  
 

18
DT–UO OCI #2 

  

KPMG–PSU OCI 
MA–UO OCI 
 

19
 

  

20
 

  21
PwC–PSU OCI 

  22
DT–PSU OCI #1 

  

EY–UO OCI 
MA–OSU OCI 
 

23
DT–PSU OCI #2 

  

DT–OSU OCI #1 
 

24
DT–OSU OCI #2 

  

EY–PSU OCI 
PwC–UO OCI 
 

25
PwC–OSU OCI 

  

KPMG–Rd 2 UP/GF/L 
 
 

26
 

  

27
 

  28
KPMG–Rd 2 UO/OSU 

  

 

29
Full Time & Intern 
Offers Can Be 
Extended 

  30
 

  31
 

   

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2013-Calendar.html�


   November 2013     

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1

 
  2

 
  

3
 

  4
PwC–FT OV 

  5
MA–FT OV 

  6
KPMG–FT OV 

  7
DT–FT OV 

  8
EY–FT OV 

  9
 

  

10
 

  11
KPMG–Intern OV 

  12
PwC–Intern OV 

  13
MA–Intern OV 

  14
EY–Intern OV 

  15
DT–Intern OV 

  

 

FULL TIME OFFER 
EXPIRATION DATE 
(Firms may leave open at 
their discretion, but no offers 
may expire prior to this date) 

16
 

  

17
 

  18
 

  19
 

  20
 

  21
 

  22
INTERN OFFER 
EXPIRATION DATE  

  

(Firms may leave open at 
their discretion, but no offers 
may expire prior to this date) 

23
 

  

24
 

  25
 

  26
 

  27
 

  28
 

  29
 

  30
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